

Tabela de Volumes Rua Odilon						
Estaca	Área de Aterro	Área de Corte	Volume de Aterro	Volume de Corte	Volume Acum. de Aterro	Volume Acum. de Corte
0+0.00	0.00	2.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+0.00	0.00	0.56	0.00	29.62	0.00	29.62
2+0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.61	0.00	35.24
3+0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00	35.25
4+0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00	35.26
5+0.00	0.00	0.16	0.00	1.59	0.00	36.85
6+0.00	0.03	0.15	0.32	3.04	0.32	39.89
7+0.00	0.00	0.45	0.32	5.97	0.65	45.86
8+0.00	0.00	0.88	0.00	13.29	0.65	59.15
9+0.00	0.00	0.31	0.00	11.85	0.65	71.00
10+0.00	0.00	0.08	0.00	3.83	0.65	74.83
11+0.00	0.00	0.12	0.00	1.93	0.65	76.76
12+0.00	0.02	0.27	0.20	3.85	0.85	80.62
13+0.00	0.11	0.50	1.28	7.70	2.13	88.32
14+0.00	0.00	1.87	1.08	23.75	3.21	112.08
15+0.00	0.00	2.04	0.00	39.17	3.21	151.25
16+0.00	0.00	2.17	0.00	42.16	3.21	193.41
17+0.00	0.00	2.03	0.00	42.08	3.21	235.49
17+2.85	0.00	2.25	0.00	6.11	3.21	241.60